2/28/2012

Field Events
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:50 PM

Track Events
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:20 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:25 PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:05 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:50 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic

Final Schedule

Friday March 2, 2012

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put

300m Time Final
300m Time Final
300m Time Final
300m Time Final

4 x 100m Time Final
4 x 100m Time Final
4 x 100m Time Final
4 x 100m Time Final
60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Heats

Lunch

60m Hurdle Heats
60m Hurdle Finals
60m Hurdle Heats
60m Hurdle Heats
1200m Time Finals
1200m Time Finals
60m Final

60m Final

60m Final

60m Final

60m Heats

60m Heats

1200m Time Finals
1200m Time Finals
1500m Time Final
1500m Time Final
60m Hurdle Finals
60m Hurdle Finals
60m Hurdle Heats
60m Hurdle Finals

60m Hurdle Heats/Exhibition

60m Hurdle Heats
60m Hurdle Exhibition
60m Hurdle/Exhibition
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
600m Time Final
600m Time Final
Supper

Midget Women
Midget Men
Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Youth Men
Youth Men

Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men

Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Youth Women
Youth Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Youth Women
Youth Men
Bantam Women
Midget Women
Youth Women
Midget Men
Junior/Open Women
Youth Men
Junior Men
Open Men
Youth Women
Youth Men
PeeWee Women
PeeWee Men



2/28/2012

Track Events
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
8:30 PM
8:35 PM
8:40 PM
8:45 PM
9:05 PM
9:10 PM
9:15 PM
9:25 PM
9:35 PM
9:45 PM
9:55 PM

10:00 PM

Field Events
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic

Final Schedule
Friday, March 2, 2012

60m Hurdle Final
60m Hurdle Final
60m Hurdle Final
60m Hurdle Final
60m Hurdle Final
60m Final

60m Final

60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Heats

60m Final

60m Final

60m Final

60m Time Final
60m Final

60m Final

60m Final

60m Final

400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
1500m Time Final
1500m Time Final
1500m Time Final
1500m Time Final
5000m Time Final

Long Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put - Circle N
Shot Put - Circle S
Long Jump

Evening Session
Junior Men

Open Men

Youth Men

Junior / Open Women
Youth Women

Youth Women

Youth Men

PeeWee Women
PeeWee Men

Junior Men

Open Women

Open Men

PeeWee Women
PeeWee Men

Special Olympic Women
Special Olympic Men
Junior Women

Junior Men

Open Women

Open Men

Junior Women

Junior Men

S O Women /Open Women
SO Men

Open Men

Junior Women

S0 1 + Open 7 Women
Junior Men

SO 2 + Open Men
Open Men 12 + Women 2

PeeWee Women
Youth Women
PeeWee Women
Peewee Men
Junior / Open Men



2/28/2012

Track Events
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:05 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
12:35 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM
3:35 PM
3:45 PM
3:55 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:25 PM
4:35 PM
4:50 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:35 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:25 PM
8:30 PM

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic

Final Schedule

Saturday, March 3, 2012
150m Heats

150m Heats

200m Heats

200m Heats

800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
150m Finals

150m Finals

200m Time Final
200m Time Final
200m Finals

200m Finals

Lunch

4 x 200m Time Final
4 x 200m Time Final
4 x 200m Time Final
4 x 200m Time Final
200m Heats

200m Heats

Official Ceremonies
4 x 100 Relay

150m Time Final
150m Time Final
200m Heats

200m Heats

800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Time Finals
800m Special Olympic
2000m Final

2000m Final

3000m Finals
3000m Time Finals
200m Heats
Supper

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

4 x 100m Time Final
4 x 100m Time Final
4 x 100m Time Final
200m Final

200m Final

3000m Finals
3000m Final

3000m Final

4 x 400m Final

4 x 400m Final

4 x 400m Final

Bantam Women
Bantam Men

Midget Women
Midget Men

Bantam Women
Bantam Men

Midget Women
Midget Men

Bantam Women
Bantam Men

Special Olympic Women
Special Olympic Men
Midget Women
Midget Men

Bantam Women
Bantam Men
Midget Women
Midget Men
Youth Women
Youth Men

Invitational Professional
PeeWee Women
PeeWee Men
Junior Women
Junior Men

Youth Women
Youth Men

Junior Women
Junior Men

Open Women
Open Men
Women/Men 2 + 2
Midget Women
Midget Men

Youth Women
Youth Men

Open Men

Youth Women

Youth Men

Junior Women

Junior Men

Youth Women

Youth 7 + Junior 2 Men
Junior Women

Open Women

Open Men

Junior/Open Women 2+5
Junior Men

Open Men

Youth Junior Open Women
Youth Men

Junior Men



2/28/2012

Field Events

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic
Final Schedule

Saturday, March 3, 2012

Morning Session

Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put
Long Jump
High Jump
Weight Throw

Afternoon Session

Triple Jump
Shot Put
Shot Put

High Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Pole Vault
Triple Jump
Weight Throw

Evening Session
Shot Put

Triple Jump

High Jump

Midget Men

Bantam Men - Circle N
Midget Women

Midget Women - Circle S
Youth Jr Open Women
Peewee Men

Midget Men - Circle N
Bantam Women - Circle S
Junior/ Open Women
Bantam Men

Youth 1/Junior 2/Open 4 Women

Midget Women

Youth Women Circle S

Special Olympic Women/Men CN
Bantam Women

Midget/Youth Men Men

Women Youth 4 Jr 1 Open 5
Jr/Open Women CS

Meny 3 Jr 1 Open 2

Junior 5/0Open 2 Men
Youth/Junior/Open Men

Junior 7+ Open 8 Men
Youth/Jr/Sr Women
Youth10 /Junior5/Open 3 Men



