2012 Boeing Indoor Classic Final Schedule

Friday March 2, 2012

	Friday March 2, 2012	
Field Events		
9:00 AM	Long Jump	Midget Women
9:00 AM	High Jump	Midget Men
11:30 AM	Long Jump	Bantam Women
2:15 PM	Long Jump	Bantam Men
4:15 PM	Long Jump	Youth Men
4:50 PM	Shot Put	Youth Men
Track Events		
9:00 AM	300m Time Final	Bantam Women
9:15 AM	300m Time Final	Bantam Men
9:25 AM	300m Time Final	Midget Women
9:40 AM	300m Time Final	Midget Men
10:00 AM	4 x 100m Time Final	Bantam Women
10:15 AM	4 x 100m Time Final	Bantam Men
10:20 AM	4 x 100m Time Final	Midget Women
10:35 AM	4 x 100m Time Final	Midget Men
10:50 AM	60m Heats	Bantam Women
11:05 AM	60m Heats	Bantam Men
11:20 AM	60m Heats	Midget Women
11:35 AM	60m Heats	Midget Men
11:55 PM	Lunch	Wildget Well
12:55 PM	60m Hurdle Heats	Bantam Women
1:05 PM	60m Hurdle Finals	Bantam Men
1:10 PM	60m Hurdle Heats	Midget Women
1:25 PM	60m Hurdle Heats	Midget Men
1:35 PM	1200m Time Finals	Bantam Women
1:45 PM	1200m Time Finals	Bantam Men
1:55 PM	60m Final	Bantam Women
2:00 PM	60m Final	Bantam Men
2:05 PM	60m Final	
2:10 PM	60m Final	Midget Women Midget Men
2:15 PM	60m Heats	Youth Women
	60m Heats	Youth Men
2:25 PM 2:40 PM	1200m Time Finals	
	1200m Time Finals	Midget Women
2:50 PM	1500m Time Finals	Midget Men
3:05 PM		Youth Women
3:15 PM	1500m Time Final	Youth Men
3:30 PM	60m Hurdle Finals	Bantam Women
3:35 PM	60m Hurdle Finals	Midget Women
3:50 PM	60m Hurdle Heats	Youth Women
4:05 PM	60m Hurdle Finals	Midget Men
4:10 PM	60m Hurdle Heats/Exhibition	Junior/Open Women
4:20 PM	60m Hurdle Heats	Youth Men
4:30 PM	60m Hurdle Exhibition	Junior Men
4:35 PM	60m Hurdle/Exhibition	Open Men
4:45 PM	400m Time Final	Youth Women
5:00 PM	400m Time Final	Youth Men
5:10 PM	600m Time Final	PeeWee Women
5:20 PM	600m Time Final	PeeWee Men
5:30 PM	Supper	

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic Final Schedule

Friday, March 2, 2012

Track Events	, , ,	Evening Session
6:30 PM	60m Hurdle Final	Junior Men
6:35 PM	60m Hurdle Final	Open Men
6:40 PM	60m Hurdle Final	Youth Men
6:50 PM	60m Hurdle Final	Junior / Open Women
6:55 PM	60m Hurdle Final	Youth Women
7:00 PM	60m Final	Youth Women
7:05 PM	60m Final	Youth Men
7:10 PM	60m Heats	PeeWee Women
7:20 PM	60m Heats	PeeWee Men
7:30 PM	60m Heats	Junior Men
7:40 PM	60m Heats	Open Women
7:50 PM	60m Heats	Open Men
8:00 PM	60m Final	PeeWee Women
8:05 PM	60m Final	PeeWee Men
8:10 PM	60m Final	Special Olympic Women
8:15 PM	60m Time Final	Special Olympic Men
8:20 PM	60m Final	Junior Women
8:25 PM	60m Final	Junior Men
8:30 PM	60m Final	Open Women
8:35 PM	60m Final	Open Men
8:40 PM	400m Time Final	Junior Women
8:45 PM	400m Time Final	Junior Men
9:05 PM	400m Time Final	S O Women /Open Women
9:10 PM	400m Time Final	SO Men
9:15 PM	400m Time Final	Open Men
9:25 PM	1500m Time Final	Junior Women
9:35 PM	1500m Time Final	S0 1 + Open 7 Women
9:45 PM	1500m Time Final	Junior Men
9:55 PM	1500m Time Final	SO 2 + Open Men
10:00 PM	5000m Time Final	Open Men 12 + Women 2
Field Events		5
6:00 PM	Long Jump	PeeWee Women
7:00 PM	Long Jump	Youth Women
7:00 PM	Shot Put - Circle N	PeeWee Women
7:00 PM	Shot Put - Circle S	Peewee Men
8:15 PM	Long Jump	Junior / Open Men

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic Final Schedule

Trook Evente	Setunder Mench 2 2042	
Track Events	Saturday, March 3, 2012 150m Heats	Pantam Waman
9:00 AM		Bantam Women
9:20 AM	150m Heats	Bantam Men
9:40 AM	200m Heats	Midget Women
10:05 AM	200m Heats	Midget Men
10:20 AM	800m Time Finals	Bantam Women
10:25 AM	800m Time Finals	Bantam Men
10:40 AM	800m Time Finals	Midget Women
10:50 AM	800m Time Finals	Midget Men
11:05 AM	150m Finals	Bantam Women
11:10 AM	150m Finals	Bantam Men
11:15 AM	200m Time Final	Special Olympic Women
11:20 AM	200m Time Final	Special Olympic Men
11:25 AM	200m Finals	Midget Women
11:30 AM	200m Finals	Midget Men
11:35 AM	Lunch	
12:35 PM	4 x 200m Time Final	Bantam Women
12:50 PM	4 x 200m Time Final	Bantam Men
1:00 PM	4 x 200m Time Final	Midget Women
1:10 PM	4 x 200m Time Final	Midget Men
1:15 PM	200m Heats	Youth Women
1:35 PM	200m Heats	Youth Men
2:00 PM	Official Ceremonies	r dan men
2:30 PM	4 x 100 Relay	Invitational Professional
2:35 PM	150m Time Final	PeeWee Women
2:50 PM	150m Time Final	PeeWee Men
3:00 PM	200m Heats	Junior Women
3:05 PM	200m Heats	Junior Men
	800m Time Finals	Youth Women
3:20 PM		
3:35 PM	800m Time Finals	Youth Men
3:45 PM	800m Time Finals	Junior Women
3:55 PM	800m Time Finals	Junior Men
4:05 PM	800m Time Finals	Open Women
4:10 PM	800m Time Finals	Open Men
4:15 PM	800m Special Olympic	Women/Men 2 + 2
4:25 PM	2000m Final	Midget Women
4:35 PM	2000m Final	Midget Men
4:50 PM	3000m Finals	Youth Women
5:05 PM	3000m Time Finals	Youth Men
5:20 PM	200m Heats	Open Men
5:35 PM	Supper	
6:30 PM	200m Final	Youth Women
6:35 PM	200m Final	Youth Men
6:40 PM	200m Final	Junior Women
6:45 PM	200m Final	Junior Men
6:50 PM	4 x 100m Time Final	Youth Women
7:05 PM	4 x 100m Time Final	Youth 7 + Junior 2 Men
7:10 PM	4 x 100m Time Final	Junior Women
7:20 PM	200m Final	Open Women
7:25 PM	200m Final	Open Men
7:30 PM	3000m Finals	Junior/Open Women 2+5
7:45 PM	3000m Final	Junior Men
8:00 PM	3000m Final	Open Men
8:15 PM	4 x 400m Final	Youth Junior Open Women
8:25 PM	4 x 400m Final	Youth Men
8:30 PM	4 x 400m Final	Junior Men
0.00 T IVI	T A TOURS INC.	Garnor Wich

2012 Boeing Indoor Classic Final Schedule

Saturday,	March	3,	2012
Marnina			

	Saturday, March 3, 2012	
Field Events	Morning Session	
9:00 AM	Long Jump	Midget Men
9:00 AM	Shot Put	Bantam Men - Circle N
9:00 AM	High Jump	Midget Women
9:00 AM	Shot Put	Midget Women - Circle S
10:00 AM	High Jump	Youth Jr Open Women
10:45 AM	Long Jump	Peewee Men
10:45 AM	Shot Put	Midget Men - Circle N
10:45 AM	Shot Put	Bantam Women - Circle S
11:30 AM	Long Jump	Junior/ Open Women
11:30 AM	High Jump	Bantam Men
11:45 AM	Weight Throw	Youth 1/Junior 2/Open 4 Women
	Afternoon Session	
1:00 PM	Triple Jump	Midget Women
2:30 PM	Shot Put	Youth Women Circle S
2:30 PM	Shot Put	Special Olympic Women/Men CN
2:30 PM	High Jump	Bantam Women
2:30 PM	Triple Jump	Midget/Youth Men Men
2:30 PM	Pole Vault	Women Youth 4 Jr 1 Open 5
3:30 PM	Shot Put	Jr/Open Women CS
4:00 PM	Pole Vault	Men y 3 Jr 1 Open 2
4:15 PM	Triple Jump	Junior 5/Open 2 Men
5:30 PM	Weight Throw	Youth/Junior/Open Men
	Evening Session	
7:00 PM	Shot Put	Junior 7+ Open 8 Men
7:00 PM	Triple Jump	Youth/Jr/Sr Women
7:00 PM	High Jump	Youth10 /Junior5/Open 3 Men